
ACADEMIC CALENDER – 2020-21 
  

 

 S.N.  Date  Day List of Activities   

  1 23.03.2020 Monday TERM – I BEGINS 

  2 06.04.2020 Monday Bhagwan Mahavir Jayanti 

  3 07.04.2020 Tuesday World Health Day 

  4 08.04.2020 Wednesday Annual Prize Distribution(only for those who stand 1st , 2nd in section 

& 1st in class) & Prize distribution for 100% Attendance (2019 – 20 ) 

  5 14.04.2020 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

  6 17.04.2020 Friday (i) Assembly Performance 2019-20 (Housewise Runner & Winner) 
 (ii) Selection of Housewise  ( Master, Advisor, Members, 
Captain, Vice-captain & Prefects)   (iii) Selection of 
Monitors (Boy & Girl), Vice-monitors (Boy & Girl) -  Sectionwise 

  7 22.04.2020 Wedbesday World Earth Day, Overall Prize Distribution for all House Activities 
(2019-20) 

  8 23.04.2020 Thursday Group Discussion starts - Hindi & English (Inter House in every section - VI to 

X) 
  9 25.04.2020 Saturday Group Discussion ends 

 10 30.04.2020 Thursday Prize Distribution for Group Discussion 

 11 01.05.2020 Friday Labour Day 

 12 04.05.2020 Monday Periodic Assessment – I starts (Class IX & X) 

 13 07.05.2020 Friday Buddha Jayanti 

 14 08.05.2020 Friday World Red Cross Day, Periodic Assessment – I ends (Upto X) 

 15 10.05.2020 Sunday Mother’s Day 

 16 11.05.2020 Monday Periodic Assessment – I starts (Upto VIII) 

 17 15-05-2020 Friday Periodic Assessment – I ends (Upto VIII) 

 18 17.05.2020 Sunday Armed Force Day 

 19 14.06.2020 Sunday Father’s Day 

 20 15.06.2020 Monday World Blood Donation Day 

 21 21.06.2020 Sunday International Yoga Day 

 22 29.06.2020 Monday G.K. Quiz Competition starts (Inter House in every section – I to VIII ) 

 23 02.07.2020 Thursday G.K. Quiz Competition ends (Inter House in every section – I to VIII ) 

 24 07.07.2020 Tuesday Prize Distribution for G.K. Quiz 

 25 13.07.2020 Monday Extempore Speech - Hindi (Inter House in every section - V to X) 

 26 16.07.2020 Thursday Extempore Speech - English (Inter House in every section - V to X) 

 27 18.07.2020 Saturday Prize Distribution for Extempore Speech - Hindi & English 

 28 24.07.2020 Friday Inter House Group Dance for Juniors (Team includes Classes–I to IV) 

 29 25.07.2020 Saturday Inter House Group Dance for Seniors (Team includes Classes – V to 
VIII) 

 30 29.07.2020 Wednesday Prize Distribution for Group Dance Competition 

 31 04.08.2020 Tuesday Drawing Competition starts (Sectionwise – Nursery to IX ) 

 32 07.08.2020 Friday Drawing Competition ends 

 33 10.08.2020 Monday Periodic Assessment – II starts (Class IX & X) 

 34 14.08.2020 Friday Periodic Assessment – II ends (Class IX & X), Prize Distribution 

Drawing Competition 

 35 15.08.2020 Saturday Independence Day 

 36 18.08.2020 Tuesday Half Yearly Examination starts (Upto VIII) 

 37 22.08.2020 Saturday Half Yearly Examination ends (Upto VIII) 

 38 24.08.2020 Monday TERM – II BEGINS 

 39 05.09.2020 Saturday Teacher’s Day Celebration, School Foundation Day 



 40 06.09.2020 Sunday World Literacy Day 

 41 10.09.2020 Thursday  Prize Distribution for Half Yearly Examination (only for those who 
stand 1st, 2nd in section & 1st in class)  

 42 11.09.2020 Friday Hindi Essay & English Essay Competition  (Sectionwise  –  I to X) 
Group A :  Inter Class Cricket Match – IX v/s X (Boys), Inter Class 
Kho-Kho Match – IX v/s X  (Girls)  

 43 12.09.2020 Saturday Group B: Inter Class Cricket Match – VII v/s VIII  (Boys), Inter Class 
Kho-Kho Match – VII v/s VIII  (Girls) 

 44 14.09.2020 Monday Hindi Diwas, Group C: Inter Class Cricket Match - V v/s VI (Boys), 
Inter Class Kho-Kho Match- V v/s VI (Girls) 

 45 15.09.2020 Tuesday Inter Class Cricket Match : Winner of Group B will play with the 
winner of Group C (Boys), Inter Class Kho-Kho Match : Winner of 
Group B will play with the winner of Group C (Girls) 

 46 16.09.2020 Wednesday Inter Class Cricket Match : Winner of these teams (B  v/s  C) will play 
with the winner of Group A Inter Class Kho-Kho Match : Winner of 

these teams (B  v/s  C) will play with the winner of Group A 

 47 17.09.2020 Thursday Inter House Football Match (Boys - Knock out system), Inter House 
Kabaddi (Girls - Knock out system),Marble Spoon Race (Class–IV & 

III) 

 48 18.09.2020 Friday Musical Chair (Class – II & I)  

 49 19.09.2020 Saturday Toffee Race (Class – U.K.G.), Banana Race (Class - Nursery & L.K.G.) 

Annual Sports start (21-09-2020 : Monday) 

 50 21.09.2020 Monday Athletic Meet starts 

 51 22.09.2020 Tuesday Athletic Meet ends 

 52 25.09.2020 Friday Prize Distribution for activities held between 11.09.2020 to 19.09.2020 
(Classswise – NUR to X )  Note:- For Essay (1st, 2nd in section & 1st 

in class) 

 53 29.09.2020 Tuesday World Heart Day 

 54 05.10.2020 Monday Writing Competition starts  (Sectionwise – U.K.G. to X) 

 55 07.10.2020 Wednesday Writing Competition ends 

 56 10.10.2020 Saturday Prize Distribution for Writing Competition 

 57 12.10.2020 Monday Periodic Assessment – III starts (Class IX & X) 

 58 16.10.2020 Friday Periodic Assessment – III ends (Class IX & X) 

 59 17.10.2020 Saturday Periodic Assessment – II starts (Upto VIII) 

 60 23.10.2020 Friday Periodic Assessment – II ends 

 61 30.10.2020 Friday Martyr’s Day 
 62 04.11.2020 Wednesday Inter House Group Discussion (VI  to  X – 2 students for each House 

from each Class - English) 

 63 05.11.2020 Thursday Inter House Group Discussion (VI  to  X – 2 students for each House 
from each Class - Hindi) 

 64 10.11.2020 Tuesday Prize Distribution for Group Discussion 

 65 11.11.2020 Wednesday Fashion Show (Class Nursery to III) & its Prize Distribution 

 66 14.11.2020 Saturday Children's Day 

 67 19.11.2020 Thursday Indira Gandhi and Laxmi Bai Jayanti 

 68 24.11.2020 Tuesday 1
st

 Model Test starts (Class – IX & X) 

 69 25.11.2020 Wednesday Art & Craft Competition Starts (Classwise U.K.G. to VII) 

 70 30.11.2020 Monday Computer Protection Day 

 71 02.12.2020 Wednesday World Disabled Day, Final Submission (Art & Craft Competition) 

 72 03.12.2020 Thursday Dr. Rajendra Prasad Jayanti,  

 73 04.12.2020 Thursday 1
st

 Model Test ends (Class – IX & X) 

 74 07.12.2020 Monday Inter House Group Song for Juniors (Team includes I to IV ) & Seniors 
(Team includes V to VIII ) - 1 student from each class 



 75 08.12.2020 Tuesday Inter House Solo Song for Juniors (Team includes I to IV ) & Seniors 
(Team includes V to VIII ) - 1 student from each class 

 76 09.12.2020 Wednesday Human Rights Day, Prize Distribution Art & Craft Competition 

 77 12.12.2020 Saturday Prize Distribution for Group Song  &  Solo Song 

 78 18.12.2020 Friday Rangoli Competition (Classwise – V to VIII) & its Prize Distribution 

 79 21.12.2020 Monday 2
nd

 Model Test starts (Class– IX & X) 

 80 23.12.2020 Wednesday Farmer’s Day 

 81 26.12.2020 Saturday 2
nd

 Model Test ends (Class – IX &   X) 

 82 12.01.2021 Tuesday National Youth Day  ( Birthday of Swami Vivekananda ) 

 83 18.01.2021 Monday Periodic Assessment – III starts (upto VIII) 
 84 23.01.2021 Saturday Periodic Assessment – III ends (upto VIII) 

 85 26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day,Cultural Activity Rehearsal for District Administration 

Programme 

 86 30.01.2021 Saturday Inter House G.K. Quiz Competition (VI to VIII – 2 students for each 
House from each Class) 

 87 01.02.2021 Monday Pre-Board starts (Class – X) 

 88 05.02.2021 Friday Prize Distribution for G.K. Quiz Competition 

 89 15.02.2021 Monday Pre-Board ends (Class – X) 

 90 07.03.2021 Sunday International Women’s Day 

 91 11.03.2021 Thursday Yearly Exam Starts 

 92 22.03.2021 Monday Yearly Exam ends 

 93 03.04.2021 Saturday Annual Result Declaration 

 94 05.04.2021 Monday New Session ( 2021–22 ) starts 

 

 Note :  (i) Prize distribution for Athletic Meet, Cricket, Football, Volley Ball, Badminton, Kho-
Kho and Kabaddi will be done on the day of game / event. 

   (ii) There will be only two prizes for any activity i.e. for 1st & 2nd position. 
   (iii) Certificate will be given to the student who stands 1st in any Academic/Non-

academic activity. 
   (iv) Prior intimation will be given in case of any change.  
 
 Special Note : Question discussion is mandatory after any test or examination in all the classes. 

 


